
Product image to go here

Dimensional/Line drawings to go here

Technical Specification

5 - Emergency Lighting, Fire & Safety

AC5813

Heat Alarm

 Heat sensor - responds to heat build-up from
large flaming fires (triggers at 58°C)
Mains powered with 9V Alkaline battery back-up
Easi-fit base for quick and simple installation
Kitemarked to BS 5446-2:2003
5 year guarantee

5-AC5813-2022-V1

Sensor Type

Indicators

Supply Voltage (V)

Voltage Type

Battery Type

Power Consumption (W)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Product weight (kg)

Packaged weight (kg)

Humidity Range (%)

Temperature Range (°C)

Heat Alarm

Green - Power / Red - Alarm or fault

230

AC

Alkaline PP3

0.25

68

155

155

0.35

0.355

15-95

-10 - 40

 
Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 

All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer.




