



AC5813

Heat Alarm

Heat sensor - responds to heat build-up from large flaming fires (triggers at 58°C) Mains powered with 9V Alkaline battery back-up Easi-fit base for quick and simple installation Kitemarked to BS 5446-2:2003 5 year guarantee

Technical Specification	
Sensor Ty <mark>pe</mark>	Heat Alarm
Indicators	Green - Power / Red - Alarm or fault
Supply Voltage (V)	230
Voltage Type	AC
Battery Type	Alkaline PP3
Power Consumption (W)	0.25
Depth (mm)	68
Height (mm)	155
Width (mm)	155
Product weight (kg)	0.35
Packaged weight (kg)	0.355
Humidity Range (%)	15-95
Temperature Range (°C)	-10 - 40

5-AC5813-2022-V1



www.electric-center.co.uk

Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer.